

Most competitive Financial intermediation company in 2025

PLACE	ENTERPRISE	SALES		CHANGE IN SALES		NET PROFIT		CHANGE IN NET PROFIT		RETURN ON EQUITY		LABOUR COSTS PER EMPLOYEE		EFFICIENCY PER EMPLOYEE		VALUE ADDED		% OF THE FIRST
	* group	TH €	PLACE	%	PLACE	TH €	PLACE	%	PLACE		PLACE	€/month	PLACE	TH €	PLACE	TH €	PLACE	
1	LHV PANK AS *	443 531	4	125,5	8	150 304	42	106,3	7	56,7	6	4 875	83	479	84	204 412	45	100,0%
2	SEB PANK AS *	537 170	3	110,8	14	175 000	3	75,5	22	15,7	14	4 911	7	487	7	240 000	3	91,2%
3	LUMINOR BANK AS *	922 400	1	107,9	17	202 200	2	103,9	9	11,7	20	4 961	6	373	13	349 600	2	89,7%
4	DREAM FINANCE OÜ	32 369	9	128,5	6	23 099	7	100,0	10			7 233	2	1 904	2	24 574	7	88,9%
5	BIGBANK AS *	192 808	5	125,1	9	32 300	5	79,6	20	12,6	17	4 463	13	370	14	60 200	5	87,4%
6	SWEDBANK AS *	715 406	2	95,8	21	367 900	1	77,8	21	18,9	12	3 238	22	431	10	432 400	1	84,4%
7	SWEDBANK LIISING AS	76 462	7	111,8	13	16 552	8	108,8	6	19,3	11	3 653	19	1 006	3	19 883	8	84,4%
8	COOP PANK AS *	146 549	6	115,1	11	32 178	6	82,1	19	16,2	13	4 454	15	335	15	55 589	6	80,3%
9	LUMINOR LIISING AS	72 550	8	138,3	4	4 379	11	52,4	25	3,0	25	4 039	18	2 267	1	5 930	14	66,3%
10	LEI REGISTER OÜ	12 639	15	134,4	5	1 680	16	113,6	5	95,4	1	4 434	16	527	5	2 957	17	61,4%
11	AUTOPAYMENTS OÜ	1 529	23	166,9	2	1 001	18	173,0	2	59,3	5	2 090	25	510	6	1 076	24	58,1%
12	NORTHERN HORIZON CAPITAL AS	1 286	24	86,6	25	84	27	46,0	26	2,4	26	10 656	1	643	4	340	25	53,1%
13	SALVA KINDLUSTUSE AS *	31 480	10	102,5	18	3 351	12	176,2	1	12,4	18	4 341	17	303	17	8 769	10	50,9%
14	HÜPOTEETKLAEN AS *	17 122	12	109,9	16	3 168	13	74,6	23	14,1	16	5 529	4	408	12	5 954	13	47,4%
15	PRUDENTIA ADVISORY OÜ	479	26	191,2	1	84	26	100,0	12	81,9	2	3 052	24	80	25	304	26	47,4%
16	NORDIC HYPO AS *	3 680	19	123,9	10	654	20	95,5	16	12,0	19	4 638	11	460	9	1 099	23	45,2%
17	TALLINNA HOIU-LAENUÜHISTU TüÜ	3 716	18	128,3	7	1 101	17	100,0	11	30,2	9	3 525	21	413	11	1 482	19	45,0%
18	IIZI KINDLUSTUSMAAKLER AS	10 880	16	112,3	12	2 284	14	96,2	14	76,1	3	4 709	9	107	22	8 048	12	44,9%
19	PLACET GROUP OÜ *	22 795	11	82,1	26	5 032	10	106,3	8	15,0	15	3 634	20	304	16	8 303	11	42,4%
20	MARSH KINDLUSTUSMAAKLER AS	3 424	21	100,6	19	922	19	92,0	17	46,7	8	6 060	3	149	20	2 594	18	41,3%
21	AMBIENT SOUND INVESTMENTS OÜ *	17 032	13	93,4	23	5 786	9	83,5	18	4,4	24	4 694	10	161	19	11 757	9	39,7%
22	KINDLUSTUSEST KINDLUSTUSMAAKLER OÜ	1 191	25	67,1	27	509	21	167,2	3	71,9	4	3 112	23	52	27	1 368	20	35,8%
23	NETS ESTONIA AS	7 370	17	94,5	22	2 145	15	96,0	15	4,7	23	5 139	5	147	21	5 229	15	35,8%
24	BOOMERANG LOGISTIC GROUP OÜ *	12 644	14	98,8	20	340	22	129,7	4	49,3	7	1 803	27	61	26	4 840	16	32,6%
25	LUUTAR OÜ	3 655	20	145,0	3	264	23	97,4	13	21,2	10	1 963	26	87	24	1 253	21	32,5%
26	EESTI LINDSAW AS	187	27	110,1	15	183	24	64,2	24	6,9	21	4 456	14	94	23	290	27	29,1%
27	SVEA FINANCE AS	2 932	22	87,8	24	179	25	45,7	27	5,0	22	4 584	12	172	18	1 115	22	27,2%